
Pachet materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 67511665

Data publicarii	23.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.034,45 RON - 3.034,45 RON

Descriere: CARBIT buc 27,73 40 1109,24 LACAT buc 7,56 10 75,63 LANT DRUJBA buc 54,62 2 109,24 PERIE FLEX buc 6,72 2 13,45 PERIE SARMA buc 2,52 3 7,56 PILA DRUJBA 4,8 buc 11,76 2 23,53 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA buc 151,26 1 151,26 SPIRAL METAL 10 buc 19,33 4 77,31 SPIRAL METAL 12 buc 33,61 4 134,45 SPIRAL METAL 4 buc 5,04 4 20,17 SPIRAL METAL 5 buc 6,30 4 25,21 SPIRAL METAL 6 buc 8,40 4 33,61 SPIRAL METAL 8 buc 15,13 4 60,50 SPIRAL SDS 12X120 buc 20,17 3 60,50 SPIRAL SDS 14X120 buc 23,53 3 70,59 SPIRAL SDS 6X120 buc 10,08 3 30,25 SPIRAL SDS 8X120 buc 15,13 3 45,38 SPIRAL SDS 10X120 buc 15,13 3 45,38 TABLA NEAGRA 1MM buc 193,28 2 386,55 TABLA NEAGRA 1,5MM buc 277,31 2 554,62
